Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting Attendees

Rules of Procedure,
Immunities &
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (20 Sept)
Rules of Procedure,
Immunities &
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (20 Sept)
Rules of Procedure,
Immunities &
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (20 Sept)
Rules of Procedure,
Immunities &
Institutional Affairs,
Paris (20 Sept)

Sir Roger Gale

Sir Edward Leigh

Baroness Massey

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON RULES OF PROCEDURE,

IMMUNITIES AND INSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS

Travel (£)

582.84

470.96

548.98

1,602.78

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

395.92

395.92

255.23

1,047.07

Total (£) Comments

978.76

866.88

804.21

2,649.85

2nd Quarter July-September 2018



