Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe COMMITTEE ON RULES OF PROCEDURE, IMMUNITIES AND INSTITUTIONAL AFFAIRS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Rules of Procedure, Immunities & Institutional Affairs, Paris (20 Sept)	Sir Roger Gale	582.84	395.92	978.76	
Rules of Procedure, Immunities & Institutional Affairs, Paris (20 Sept)	Sir Edward Leigh	470.96	395.92	866.88	
Rules of Procedure, Immunities & Institutional Affairs, Paris (20 Sept)	Baroness Massey	548.98	255.23	804.21	
Rules of Procedure, Immunities & Institutional Affairs, Paris (20 Sept)	TOTAL	1,602.78	1,047.07	2,649.85	